' Governor’s Office of
‘i .) Early Childhood Development

lllinois Gateways to Opportunity® ECE Credential Competency Project

Agenda
August 3, 2020
9:00AM -11:00AM

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85465109156?pwd=dkpwd1UzM01VWWoyamJIUDVHanBFQT09

9:00AM

9:15AM

10:15 AM

10:20AM

10:50AM

11:00AM

Welcome & Introductions (Joni)

Review of Latest Steps

e Competency Template (Lisa)

o Review of the Peer Guided Questions (Lisa)

e Two Examples (Lisa)

e Share the Timeline of the 3 Groups (Anni/Toni)

Contracts — Joni Scritchlow

Break-Into Groups - Project Planning

(1. Review Schedule, 2. Discuss a Work Plan, 3. ECE Toolbox- Rubrics, 4. Logistical
Preferences for Biweekly and Monthly Meetings)

® A Group (Tanginia, Miranda, Melissa)

e B Group (Johnna, Gail, and Lisa Downey)

e C Group (Aileen and Sandra)

Come back to Main Room
e Share 1 Item from your small group
® Next steps
o Due dates
= Complete work and submit by due dates in folders
o Biweekly Meetings
o Monthly Meetings

Adjourn

incerra:


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85465109156?pwd=dkpwd1UzM01VWWoyamJlUDVHanBFQT09

